800.833.6626 • www.ennco.com 32
LENGTH # FRAMES ORIGINAL SPORT STYLE $ CLEAR
$ EBONY
OR WHITE FOILERTM LOCKS $ CLEAR
$ EBONY
OR WHITE
for slat walls
 8-1/2" 3 IGSS 3 IGSSES 3 $24 $28 IGSSFO 3 $30 $34

ultrathin metal displays
seattle slims™
How To Order
1 Choose mounting style: no standout (in cabinet), one standout (wall/cabinet) or two standout (directly on wall).
2 Choose proper length of rod for your application, from 36-1/4” to 48-1/4”.
3 Choose a style of movable frame support (Fast Track or Shifter).
4 Specify rod quantity.
• Brushed metal rods—1/4” diameter (6mm)
• 2 movable frame support styles—Fast Track or Shifter
• Mounts in cabinets, on drywall or on wallboards, using
  standout bars to  anchor it
• Suggest 3” vertical space between frames and 7” between rods
LENGTH # FRAMES ITEM PRICE
no standout (in cabinets)
36-1/4” 11 TM6M360 11 $75
39-1/4” 12 TM6M390 12 $78
42-1/4” 13 TM6M420 13 $81
45-1/4” 14 TM6M450 14 $84
48-1/4” 15 TM6M480 15 $87
one standout (countertop/wall)
36-1/4” 11 TM6M361 11 $100
39-1/4” 12 TM6M391 12 $103
42-1/4” 13 TM6M421 13 $106
45-1/4” 14 TM6M451 14 $109
48-1/4” 15 TM6M481 15 $112
two standout (directly onto wall)
36-1/4” 11 TM6M362 11 $125
39-1/4” 12 TM6M392 12 $128
42-1/4” 13 TM6M422 13 $131
45-1/4” 14 TM6M452 14 $133
48-1/4” 15 TM6M482 15 $135
1.  standout 2.  length 3.  Fast Track or Shifter 4.  rod qty
movables proper quantity is included with rod purchase—just choose a style
THE FAST TRACK™   (additional Fast Tracks   TM2166 — $2.40 ea) THE TWISTABLE SHIFTER™   (additional Shifters   GWSH — $2 ea)